Revenue Neutral Fire Service District Tax

Rates

Bennett Fire District
Climax Fire District
Coleridge Fire District
Eastside Fire District
Fairgrove Fire District
Farmer Fire District
Franklinville Fire District
Guil-Rand Fire District
Julian Fire District

Level Cross Fire District
Northeast Fire District
Randleman - Sophia District
Seagrove Fire District
Southwest Fire District
Staley Fire District
Tabernacle Fire District
Ulah Fire District
Westside Fire District

2022-23 2023-24
Revenue
Current Neutral
Rate Rate
$0.1100 $0.0841
$0.1763 $0.1287
$0.1000 $0.0788
$0.1500 $0.1183
$0.1020 $0.0774
$0.1200 $0.0926
$0.1400 $0.1047
$0.1500 $0.1138
$0.1350 $0.0731
$0.1500 $0.1106
$0.1500 $0.1252
$0.1500 $0.1236
$0.1200 $0.0971
$0.1200 $0.0967
$0.1000 $0.0720
$0.1225 $0.0922
$0.1200 $0.0920
$0.1500 $0.1201

3/20/2023
2023-24
Property

Valuation

$70,004,313
$787,044,243
$414,509,070
$734,167,757
$672,351,958
$354,941,287
$822,451,447

$3,371,476,591

$209,554,039
$229,222,193
$149,956,920
$607,871,878
$313,943,522
$120,035,601
$289,662,615
$570,870,152
$912,561,484

$1,026,698,764



