Revenue Neutral Fire Service District Tax Rates

	2022-23	2023-24	3/20/2023
	Current <u>Rate</u>	Revenue Neutral <u>Rate</u>	2023-24 Property Valuation
Bennett Fire District	\$0.1100	\$0.0841	\$70,004,313
Climax Fire District	\$0.1763	\$0.1287	\$787,044,243
Coleridge Fire District	\$0.1000	\$0.0788	\$414,509,070
Eastside Fire District	\$0.1500	\$0.1183	\$734,167,757
Fairgrove Fire District	\$0.1020	\$0.0774	\$672,351,958
Farmer Fire District	\$0.1200	\$0.0926	\$354,941,287
Franklinville Fire District	\$0.1400	\$0.1047	\$822,451,447
Guil-Rand Fire District	\$0.1500	\$0.1138	\$3,371,476,591
Julian Fire District	\$0.1350	\$0.0731	\$209,554,039
Level Cross Fire District	\$0.1500	\$0.1106	\$229,222,193
Northeast Fire District	\$0.1500	\$0.1252	\$149,956,920
Randleman - Sophia District	\$0.1500	\$0.1236	\$607,871,878
Seagrove Fire District	\$0.1200	\$0.0971	\$313,943,522
Southwest Fire District	\$0.1200	\$0.0967	\$120,035,601
Staley Fire District	\$0.1000	\$0.0720	\$289,662,615
Tabernacle Fire District	\$0.1225	\$0.0922	\$570,870,152
Ulah Fire District	\$0.1200	\$0.0920	\$912,561,484
Westside Fire District	\$0.1500	\$0.1201	\$1,026,698,764